
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 113-0213 Name: Eighth Amended Stadium License Agreement With
Oakland Athletics

Status:Type: City Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/21/2013 Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/10/2013 12/10/2013

Title: Subject: Eighth Amended Stadium License Agreement With Oakland Athletics
From: Office Of The City Attorney
Recommendation:   Adopt A Resolution Approving And Authorizing The Execution Of The Eighth
Amendment To The Oakland-Alameda County Coliseum Oakland Athletics Amended And Restated
Stadium License Agreement

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 3. 84761 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedSpecial Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency/City Council

12/10/2013 1 Pass

Scheduled*Rules & Legislation Committee11/21/2013 1

Subject: Eighth Amended Stadium License Agreement With Oakland Athletics
From: Office Of The City Attorney
Recommendation:   Adopt A Resolution Approving And Authorizing The Execution Of The Eighth Amendment
To The Oakland-Alameda County Coliseum Oakland Athletics Amended And Restated Stadium License
Agreement

City of Oakland Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

